
 

Thursday 5th December 

EYFS Nativity—4pm—Junior Hall 
 

Friday 6th December 

Gisburn Road Community Café—9am-11:30am—Children’s Centre 

Christmas Markets—6pm-8:30pm 

 

 

Monday 9th December 

Whole School Panto - Beauty & the Beast—£2 per child—Contributions on 

ParentPay 
 

Wednesday 11th December 

Christmas Crafts After School Club – Yr4 / Yr5 / Yr6  
Theatre Club Production—4pm Junior Hall  

    

Thursday 12th December 

Year 6 Parents in Class—1:30pm 
 

Friday 13th December 

9:05am Last Celebration assembly of the term. 

Christmas Jumper Day 

 

 

Monday 16th December 

Non-uniform for Team Winners only - you will receive a text if your child is in the 

winning dojo team 
 

Tuesday 17th December 

Christmas Dinner Day wearing party hats 
 

Wednesday 18th December 

Songs around the Tree—3:30pm—Collect your child as 

normal then come to the hall to join in 
 

Thursday 19th December 

2pm Christmas Music Concert with Mr Gilmour 
 

Friday 20th December 

Non-uniform for ALL children 

School closes at 1:30pm for the Christmas break.  

NO AFTER SCHOOL CLUB TODAY 

 

Monday 6th  January 2025 

School Opens 8:45am 

A helpful diary for the busy last few days before we finish! 


